Karapiro

Loop Results, total of best 4 laps for each rider

Pos Bike #
1 VA
2 912
3 504
4 270
5 166
6 731
7 96
8 918
9 158
10 32
11 747
12 491
13 666
14 89
15 12
16 99
17 271
18 22
19 126
20 251

Seniors, Loop 1

Name Bike
Brad Groombridge RR390
Tommy Watts YZ250 FX
Luke Brown YZF450
Dylan Yearbury FE250
Jake Whitaker 250 SX-F
Callum Dudson CRF450
Wil Yeoman YZ125
Callan May EC250
Brandon Hoskins KXF250
James Roundtree YZF250
Jake Wightman 350 XC-F
Jake Russell YZ250 FX
Beau Taylor FX350
James Kerr 300 EXC
Reece Burgess TC450
Jim Orton 350 XC-F
Jacob Dover KXF250
Riley Cargill YZ250
William Couldrey YZ450 FX
Daniel Lynch CRF250

Laps

4

4

Time Class
00:27:55 XC1
00:27:57 XC2
00:28:45 XC1
00:29:08 XC2
00:29:11 XC2
00:29:17 XC1
00:29:26 XC3
00:29:58 XC2
00:30:26 XC2
00:30:48 XC2
00:30:53 XC1
00:31:03 XC2
00:31:09 XC1
00:31:11 XC1
00:31:20 XC1
00:31:55 XC1
00:31:57 XC2
00:32:06 XC2
00:32:14 XC1
00:32:19 Vet 40-49
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/912
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/504
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/270
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/270
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/166
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/731
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/96
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/666
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/666
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/89
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/89
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/12
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/12
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/99
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/99
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/271
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/271
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/22
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints

Pos Bike #
21 174
22 10
23 465
24 264
25 74
26 111
27 872
28 169
29 752

T30 411

T30 151

T32 41

T32 183
34 47
35 602
36 78
37 16
38 66
39 23
40 252

T41 793

T41 6
43 282
44 11

Name

Rowan Bradley

Hayden Tesselaar

Andrew Rolley

Riley Glover

John Moulder

Angus Moody

John Sattrup

Luke Uhrle

Mark Whyte

Anthony Gunter

Anthony Mcgladdery

Freddy Gordon

Ben Clare

Vincent Seyb

Brad Wyatt

Jason Amey

Jason Dudson

Zak Sattrup

Anthony Roundtree
Troy Templeton

Carl Steadman

Luke Smith

Adam Pogson

O'Neill Sinclair

Seniors, Loop 1

Bike

YZ450 FX

350 XC-F

CRF450

250 EXC

350 XC-F

WR250 '90

YZ250 FX

CRF250

RR390

YZ250 FX

450 SX-F

EC125

YZ250 FX

450 SX-F

300 EXC

350 XC-F

300 XC

250 XC-F

YZF250

YZ250 FX

YZ250

250 XC

TT250S

250 XC

Laps
4

4

Time

00:32:52

00:32:58

00:33:11

00:33:14

00:33:25

00:33:27

00:33:28

00:33:38

00:33:40

00:33:51

00:33:51

00:33:57

00:33:57

00:34:02

00:34:03

00:34:04

00:34:10

00:34:27

00:34:42

00:34:44

00:34:48

00:34:48

00:34:52

00:34:54

Class

4 Stroke

XC1

Vet 40-49

XC2

XC1

XC2

Vet 40-49

XC2

Vets 50+

4 Stroke

XC1

XC3

XC2

4 Stroke

Vet 40-49

Vet 40-49

Vet 40-49

4 Stroke

Vet 40-49

4 Stroke

XC1

2 Stroke

XC2

XC1


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/174
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/174
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/10
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/10
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/465
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/465
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/264
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/264
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/74
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/74
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/111
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/111
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/872
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/872
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/169
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/169
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/752
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/752
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/411
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/411
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/151
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/41
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/183
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/47
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/47
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/602
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/602
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/16
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/16
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/66
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/66
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/23
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/23
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/252
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/252
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/793
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/793
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/6
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/6
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/282
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/110
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/110

Pos Bike #
45 288
46 21
47 103
48 777
49 419
50 370
51 249
52 77
53 26
54 259
55 317
56 179
57 40
58 64
59 326
60 520
61 238
62 52

T63 130

T63 301

T63 48
66 132
67 2
68 951

Seniors, Loop 1

Name Bike
Natasha Cairns 150 EXC TPI
Richard Garlick CRF450

Glenn Woodmass 350 SX
Brendon Howe 250 EXC

Anthony Paterson YZ250 FX

James Sunde KXF450
Mitch Thorburn CRF250
Campbell Easton MX300
Glen Carlson CRF450
Jayden Vandy YZF450
Rupert Copping 250
Alister Nicholls YZF250
Dale Saunders YZF250
Giles Lewis 450 SX-F
Kaleb Gargan CRF250
Rico Castles KXF250
Charlotte Russ YZ250 FX
Peter Scott FC350
Jack Pronger 450 EXC
Dion Sheely RR300
David Haskew FX350

Matt Weatherhead CRF250
Norm Thomas 300 EXC

Stu Cundy RR390

Laps
4

4

Time

00:34:56

00:35:12

00:35:18

00:35:32

00:35:36

00:35:42

00:35:53

00:35:55

00:35:59

00:36:08

00:36:09

00:36:14

00:36:37

00:36:49

00:36:51

00:36:57

00:36:58

00:37:18

00:37:21

00:37:21

00:37:21

00:37:32

00:37:37

00:37:53

Class

Ladies

4 Stroke

Vets 50+

2 Stroke

4 Stroke

4 Stroke

4 Stroke

Vet 40-49

Vets 50+

XC1

Vet 40-49

Vet 40-49

Vet 40-49

4 Stroke

4 Stroke

4 Stroke

Ladies

XC1

Vet 40-49

XC1

Vets 50+

XC2

Vets 50+

Vets 50+


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/288
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/288
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/21
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/21
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/103
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/103
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/777
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/777
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/419
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/419
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/370
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/370
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/249
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/249
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/77
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/26
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/26
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/259
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/259
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/317
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/317
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/179
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/179
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/40
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/40
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/326
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/326
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/520
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/520
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/238
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/238
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/52
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/52
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/130
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/130
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/48
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http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/951
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/951

Pos Bike #
69 163
70 310
71 274
72 623
73 262
74 515
75 146
76 18
77 31
78 45
79 211
80 640
81 221
82 223

T83 17

783 119
85 42
86 523
87 46
88 168
89 101
90 5
91 230

92

Name

Brodie Moore

Richard Fowler

John McAlister

Tony Sellars

Kelly Glover

Oliver Bell

Martin Richards

Phil Humphries

Nic Aston
Glyn Castles
Lucia Oles
Ryan Davis
Blair Davison
Troy Milliner
Jared Lord
Craig Hill
Kale Duncan
Mark Bon
Steve Shirley
Paul Burgess
Leon Reihana

Tod Miller

Greg Prendergast

James White

Seniors, Loop 1

Bike

250 EXC

CRF250

500

RR200

250 XC-F

125 SX

350 XC-F

300 XC

WRF450

350 XC

150 XC-W

150 EXC TPI

RMZ250

TE300

250 EXC

YZF450

CRF250

250 EXC

KLX450

150 EXC TPI

YZ250 FX

KDX200

300 XC

250 XC

Laps

4

4

Time

00:38:06

00:38:09

00:38:17

00:38:31

00:39:16

00:39:18

00:39:33

00:39:35

00:39:52

00:41:17

00:41:24

00:41:52

00:42:24

00:42:44

00:43:25

00:43:25

00:45:14

00:45:23

00:47:24

00:48:31

00:39:16

00:18:25

00:21:27

00:32:10

Class

2 Stroke

Vet 40-49

4 Stroke

2 Stroke

Vets 50+

XC3

Vet 40-49

Vet 40-49

4 Stroke

Vet 40-49

Ladies

XC3

4 Stroke

2 Stroke

XC2

Vets 50+

4 Stroke

Vets 50+

Vets 50+

Vets 50+

Vets 50+

XC2

2 Stroke

2 Stroke


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/163
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/163
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/310
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/310
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/274
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/274
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/623
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/623
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/262
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/262
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/515
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/515
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/146
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/146
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/18
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/31
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/31
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/45
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/45
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/211
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/640
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/640
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/221
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/221
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/223
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/223
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/17
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/119
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/119
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/42
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/42
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/523
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/523
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/46
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/46
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/168
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/168
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/101
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/101
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/5
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/5
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/230
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/230
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/207
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/871/1457/by_bike/207

